
 

 

 

 

 

 

Examination Date:  4 July 2024 

 

 

Timetable 

Topic Speaker Date Day Time  Venue 

Clinical decision making & 
Constructing case 
formulations Dr Simon Lui April 25, 2024 Thu 

7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Overview of cognitive 
behavioural therapy (CBT)  Dr Agatha Wong May 2, 2024 Thu 

7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

CBT: Case formulation Dr Agatha Wong May 9, 2024 Thu 
7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Metacognitive training for 
people with psychosis Dr Gloria Chan May 16, 2024 Thu 

7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

CBT: Intervention strategies Dr Agatha Wong May 23, 2024 Thu 
7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Coaching Recovery in Life 
Functioning  Dr KF Leung May 30, 2024 Thu 

7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Motivation and hope in Life 
Functioning Recovery Dr KF Leung June 6, 2024 Thu 

7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Intervention for insight  Dr Sherry Chan June 13, 2024 Thu 
7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Group presentation Session  Dr Sherry Chan June 20, 2024 Thu 
7 to 
10pm 3SR-SR4 

Exam not applicable  July 4, 2024 Thu 
7 to 
10pm  TBC 
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